MECHATRONIC DRIVES WITH STEPPER MOTOR                                 PANdrives
TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
Hamburg, Germany
Hardware Version V1.3
HARDWARE MANUAL
+ +
 TMCM-110-42

PD-110-42 / TMCM-110-42 Manual (V1.19/2012-FEB -20) 6
Copyright © 2012, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
3 Order codes
The RS232 and RS485 interfaces are assembly options of one and the same TMCM-110 printed circuit board.
The TMCM-110-42-CAN module has a dedicated printed circuit board.
Cables are not included. Add the appropriate cable loom to your order if required.
Order code Description Dimensions [mm³]
PD1-110-42 (-option) PANdrive 0.27Nm 53 x 42 x 42
PD2-110-42 (-option) PANdrive 0.35Nm 59 x 42 x 42
PD3-110-42 (-option) PANdrive 0.49Nm 69 x 42 x 42
TMCM-110-42 (-option) Motion control module 15 x 42 x 42
Table 3.1: PANdrive or module order codes
Option Host interface
-232 RS232 interface
-485 RS485 interface
-CAN CAN interface
Table 3.2: Options for order codes
Component parts Description
TMCM-110-CABLE Cable loom for module and PANdrive.
Table 3.3: Order codes for component parts
PD-110-42 / TMCM-110-42 Manual (V1.19/2012-FEB -20) 7
Copyright © 2012, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
4 Electrical and mechanical interfacing
4.1 Dimensions
4.1.1 Dimensions of the TMCM-110-452
The overall height of the module is 15mm. Please note that connectors on the front are upright.
41.91
M3
5.4
5.4
M3
5.4
5.4
41.91
Figure 4.1: Board dimensions and mounting holes (all dimensions in millimeters)
PD-110-42 / TMCM-110-42 Manual (V1.19/2012-FEB -20) 8
Copyright © 2012, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
4.1.2 Dimensions of the PDx-110-42
Length
42.3
2
22-0.05
24±1
20
5
42 max
Connectors
4.5
17 max
20
42.3
31
4xM3
Deep 4.5
42.3
5
Figure 4.2: Dimensions of the PDx-110-42
 Length of motor
PD1 33.5±1mm
PD2 38±1mm
PD3 47±1mm
PD4 60±1mm
PD-110-42 / TMCM-110-42 Manual (V1.19/2012-FEB -20) 9
Copyright © 2012, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
4.2 Connectors
The connector type is JST 2mm PH series. The TMCM-110 has the following connectors:
Connector 2
Connector 1
Connector 3
Pin 1